
08.06.2023

18646

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

2032

9824

 65501

 6438

153,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

721,00 g

6,80 mm

PIC 18646

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.079,00 g

94,10 mm

70,60 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  133

 144

 142

 101

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

21094Tätowier-Nr.:

02.11.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


